EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Bog'ot don" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision AKUNAOOPNAPHUHI YMYMUIA RUTUANLLINA
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 12.07.2016
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Bog'ot don" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Bog'ot don" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Xopesamckas obnactb, KynaHkapabar,

KynaHkapabar kuwnoru

Postal address: Xopeamckas obnactb, KynaHkapabar,
KynaHkapabar kuwnoru

E-mail address: aobogotdon@inbox.uz
(mailto:aobogotdon@inbox.uz)

Official Website: www.bogot-don.uz (https://www.bogot-don.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HaumeHoBaHme obcnyxueatowero baHka: «ArpobaHk» ATE Xopasm Bunost borot
donnuanu
Current account: 20208000200232736001
MFI: 556
4 PETMCTPALUVUOHHbLIE U UOEHTUD®UKALUOHHBIE HOMEPA

NPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOoM: 107



NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200426279
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI

CTaTUCTUKM
K®dC: 144

OKMO: 5581964
OKOHX: 19211
COATO: 1733204833

Mokasarenu (*)VIHaHCOBO-aKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient  0.71

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1.28
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.39
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0.166
funds:

O6bemM HauUCNEHHbIX [0X0A0B MO LLeHHbIM Gymaram B OTYETHOM rony
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 160

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 20
value of one stock)

MUmelowasicst 3a00XKEHHOCTb MO Bbiniate A0X0O0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 31993 149
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 3 000 320
the reporting period (in soums))

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro CoBera, pEBVI3VIOHHOI7I KoMuccmmn mnum
UCMNMONTHUTENIbHOro opraHa



nara
NPUHSATUSA
peleHus

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

nata ®.1.0.

BCTYMN/IEHNS

K

0653aHHOCTAM

25.03.2016 Spawos
3adhap
Hopmyponosuy

25.03.2016 Nnxom>xoHOB
PaswaH
OMoOHOBUY

25.03.2016  Ousapos Akbap
Cantkynosuy

25.03.2016 Kypb6oHoB
Asamart
LWapunosuy

25.03.2016 AbaykapumoB
Odunwon
OTtabekoBuy

25.03.2016 Hopboes
AbayHasap
Hopb6oii yfnu

25.03.2016 3ScaHoB OpKMH
Toxuposuy

25.03.2016 XXabbopos
PycnaH

Xymaboesuy

JonxHocTb

“Y3noHmaxcynot”
AK topnank
6ynmumm Gownurn

“Y3noHmaxcynot”
AK eTakuu
MyTaxaccuc

“Y3aoHmaxcynot”
AK Monus Ba
Hapxnap
bowkapmacu
oownurn

Pakobat
KymuTacu
XopaaM BMNosATHr
bowkapmacu

6y M 6owwnuFm

Pakobar
Kymutacu
XopaaM BunosaTu
bowkapmacu

6y M 6owwnunFm

“Y3noHmaxcynot”
AK 6ouw
MyTaxaccuc

“Y3n0HmMaxcynot”
AK 60w
MyTaxaccmc

“Y3noHmaxcynot”
AK eTakun
MyTaxaccuc

OpraH
9MUTEHTA,
NPVHSABLINIRA
pelleHne

Axunsigopnap
yMyMUi
AnFnanwn

Axunsgopnap
YMyMUiA
ANFUIMLLIN

Axunsigopnap
yMyMUQ
AnFnanwn

Akumnagopnap
YMyMUIA
AnFrUnmWn

Akumagopnap
yMyMUi
AnFnanwn

Axunsigopnap
yMyMUiA
AnFnanwn

Axunspopnap
YMyMUiA
AnFUAnWLN

Axunsgopnap
yMyMUQ
AnFnanwn

N36paH
(HasHaueH) /
BblBEEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHve
cpoka
NOSHOMOYUIA)

BblBELEH U3
coctasa
(ysoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BblBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)
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25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

25.03.2016

hakTa

25.03.2016 WNcmownnos “YapoHmaxcynot” Akuuagopnap W3bpaH
Akpam AK eTakun YMyMUIA (HasHaueH)
Xownmosuy MyXxaHAauc ANFURnLWN
25.03.2016 Paxmatynnaes Pakobar Akuusipopnap WsbpaH
MaHcyp Kymutacu yMyMuii (HasHayeH)
PaxabboeBuy  Xopasm BUNOSATU  ANFUANLLN
bowkapmacu
oownurn
25.03.2016 Cobupos Pakobat Akumnsinopnap BblBELOEH U3
baxTtnép KymuTacm yMyMunia cocTtasa
MaTtékyboBmny XopasMm BUNoAT  ANFUAULIN (yBoneH)
6owkapmacw
MyTaxaccucm
25.03.2016 Hypunnaes Hadbakaxyp Akumspopnap BblBELEH U3
dansynna yMyMuii cocrtasa
Hypynnaesuy ANFAnLWK (yBonen)
25.03.2016 VckaHpapos “UckaHpap oTa” Akunsgopnap Wa3bpaH
Anxam .x. bownmrm yMyMUia (HasHaueH)
VickaHoapoBmy ANFUNLWN
25.03.2016  XymaHnésos Kacb-xyHap Akuunsigopnap WsbpaH
Cagpapboir Konnexwna yMyMWUiA (HasHaueH)
Paxabosuny Xncobum ANFAnWKn
25.03.2016 Kyp6oHoB Pakobar Akuusigopnap WsbpaH
Aszamart Kymutacu yMyMUi (HasHayeH)
Wapwndgposuny XopasaMm BUNOATN  ANFUAMLLN
bowkapmacu
6y M 6ownusm
25.03.2016 fadhapos Wxpo opranu Akuunsigopnap WsbpaH
XywHyn pavcu B.B.6 yMyMUiA (HasHayeH)
VckaHoaposmy ANFURnLWK
Information on the important facts for the year
HavnmMeHoBaHve CylecTBEHHOr 0 Ne Jarta Jata
CYILECTBEHHOIO  HaCTYMNNEHNS ny6nnkauun
dakTa CYWeCTBEHHOro CYLWEeCTBEHHOro
dhakTa dakTa
6 02.04.2016 04.04.2016

OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopK Bowkapys
opraHu TOMOHUAaH Kabyn

KWNUHraH Kapopnap
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KysaTyB keHrawm, Tagptmw 8
KOMUCCUSACU EKN NXPOUS
OpraHuHVHI Tapkunbuaaru

yarapuwnap

KvmmaTtnm koro3nap 6yinya 3
napomagnapHu xucobnatw
AdpdomnnnaHraHn waxcnap 3

pynxarunnaru ysrapuwnap

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

02.04.2016
2 02.04.2016
6 02.04.2016

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
000
010
011
012
000
020
021

022

030

040
050

060

Ha Havyano
OT4YETHOro
nepvona

2858485.00

1486643.00

1371842.00

282102.00

195126.00

81976.00

04.04.2016

04.04.2016

04.04.2016

Ha koHel,
OTYETHOro
nepvona

2951103.00

1713833.00

1237270.00

400411.00

318435.00

79975.00



Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080 5000.00
Equipment for installation (0700) 090
Capital investments (0800) 100 555668.00

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130 2209612.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 4294370.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 4028055.00
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160 92.00
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170 220322.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180 45901.00
Future expenses (3100) 190
Deferred expenses (3200) 200
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 2963356.00
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211
Receivables due from buyers and 220 69280.00

customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

2001.00

3449650.00

5087331.00

6960693.00

6914483.00

12706.00

33504.00

3007463.00

36819.00



Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 121991.00 87650.00
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 2637859.00 2800085.00
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 15634.00 28088.00

budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 44399.00
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300 47527.00 23811.00
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 26666.00 31010.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 2958329.00 414058.00
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 22800.00 17248.00
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350 154549.00
Other cash and cash equivalents 360 2935529.00 242261.00

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 10216055.00 10382214.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 12425667.00 15469545.00
+390)

LIABILITIES
l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 1312248.00 1312248.00



Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

31312.00

427795.00

95931.00

1103.00

1868389.00

3137528.00

31312.00

430570.00

61495.00

1103.00

1836728.00

2604902.00



Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

3137528.00

7419750.00

4045090.00

161879.00

3165282.00

147292.00

76787.00

22066.00

12733.00

43788.00

3330872.00

2604902.00

11027915.00

4361694.00

318935.00

3316253.00

105313.00

89317.00

34568.00

143434.00

6666221.00
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Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

750

760

770

780

459051.00

10557278.00

12425667.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHve Koo  3acooTteetcTBylowWwumin

nokasarens CTp. Nepwog nNpownoro roga
noxonbl pacxobl
(npwbbinb) (ybbITKN)

Net revenue from 010 12996780.00

sales of products
(goods, works
and services)

Cost of goods 020
sold (goods,

works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) 030  2257236.00

from sales of
production
(goods, works
and services)
(lines 010-020)

Period 040
expenditures,
total (lines 050

+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell 050
Administrative 060

expenses

10739544.00

2094241.00

24163.00

234606.00

353874.00

13632817.00

15469545.00

3a oT4yeTHbIV Nnepuos

LOX0Abl
(Npwbbinb)

10577727347.00

1780867905.00

pacxogpl
(ybbITKN)

8796859442.00

1835403943.00

14908630.00

299589472.00



Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income
from operating
activities

Income (loss)
from main activity
(lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from
financial
activities, total
(lines 120+130
+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from
long-term lease

Income from
foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income
from financing
activities

Expenses from
financial
operations (lines
180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

1835472.00
59176.00
222171.00
19411.00
19411.00
151228.00
151228.00

125689124.00

71153086.00

263073110.00

18807165.00

120956724.00

123309221.00

1520905841.00

305931174.00

305931174.00
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Expenses in the
form of interest
on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss)
from general
operations (lines
100+110-170)

Extraordinary
profits and losses

Profit (loss)
before income tax
(lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss)
of the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

HanmeHoBaHne [Hata

ayouTopckon
opraHusauuu

BblOoa4yun
NnMueH3nn

90354.00 28295022.00

90354.00 28295022.00
28067.00 12697487.00
3430.00

58857.00 15597535.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bwugn Hata Homep > .1N.0. Konus

NMLIEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUS BblOayu ayouTopckaymmTopa  ayamtop
ayANTOPCKOro 3aK/I0YEHURAY AMTOPOBBaKNoUe
3aK/toYeHns npoBoAvBLIEro

npoBepKy
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McTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/174

MYX
waknumaru
«IMPULS-
AUDIT»
ayanTopnnk
TaWKUNoTH

2008-02-12 139

MNonoxutenbHoe 2016-03-12

14 Mamatos 3arpyawu
Xypawykyp openinfo.
XXX audit_cor

D0%91%
D0%B3Y%
D1%82%
D0%BE?
%D0%9C
%D0%B(
83%D0%
B8%D1%
D1%85%
D0%BB?
D1%81%
BO_T2RI

Cnucok adpcounmpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

Hop6oes
Ab6ayHasap Hopboii
yFnu

ScaHoB OpKUH
Toxunposuny

Xabbopos PycnaH
Xymaboesuy

Mcmounnos Akpam
Xolwmnmosuny

Paxmatynnaes
MaHcyp
Paxab6oeBuny

faddapos XywHyn
WckaHpaposmy

“Y3n0HMaxcynot”
AK

MecToHaxox aeHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)

(rocymapcTeo, obnacTb,

ropof, pamnoH)

TOWKEHT Wwaxpm

TowkKeHT waxpu

TowkeHT waxpu

TowkeHT waxpu

TOWKEHT Wwaxpm

Xopasm BunoaTtn, XoHka T.

TOWKEHT Wwaxpwu,
Waxpwncabs, 36

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatoTcs
adppunnmposaHHbIMU
nmuamm

KysaTys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Xamust 6owkapysm
pavcm B.B.6.

51 % akumns aracu

Hata
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2016-03-25

2016-03-25

2016-03-25

2016-03-25

2016-03-25

2016-03-25

2016-03-25



Jarta: 05.05.2024



